
A 

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

COLORDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
OrangeLug 11
LavenderSleeve 12
BrownMounting Plate 23
MagentaWasherDIN 6916 - 21144
BlueWasherDIN 6916 - 2545
MagentaCylinder Head Cap Screw (12.9)DIN 912 - M20 x 8086
YellowCylinder Head Cap Screw (12.9)DIN 912 - M24 x 24017
BlueCylinder Head Cap Screw (12.9)DIN 912 - M24 x 9028
VioletKuusiokantaruuviDIN 933 - M20  x 3019
GreenHex-Head BoltDIN 933 - M20  x 50410
RedHex-Head BoltDIN 931 - M20 x 70111
GreenHex NutDIN 985 - M20412
BlueHex NutDIN 985 - M24313

A

1 
A3

Boom support

Valtra N101-141
State Changes Date Name

Drawn
Checked
Standard

Date Name

31.3.2010

www.jake.fiJAKE
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Jos etupainot, niin Pos 1 on
hitsattava painosarjan
poikittaistangon toiseen päähän 
asennuksen yhteydessä.
 
If extra weight set, part 1 must
be welded on-site to the one end
of the steel bar of the weight 
set.


